SELECTED FINANCIAL INFORMATION- CALIFORNIA OFFICES OF FOREIGN BANKS
as of June 30, 2012
(Amounts rounded to nearest thousand $)

Name of Foreign Bank
Bank of Guam
Bank of India
Bank of Taiwan
Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd. (The)
Bank SinoPac Company Limited
BNP Paribas
Cathay United Bank, Ltd.
Chang Hwa Commercial Bank, Ltd.
Chong Hing Bank Limited
DBS Bank Ltd
E. Sun Commercial Bank, Limited
First Commercial Bank, Ltd.
Hua Nan Commercial Bank, Ltd.
KASIKORNBANK PCL
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
Land Bank of Taiwan

Mega International Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.

Mizrahi Tefahot Bank Ltd.
Mizuho Corporate Bank, Ltd.

Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation, Limited

Philippine National Bank

Shanghai Commercial Bank, Limited
Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. (The)

Standard Chartered Bank

State Bank of India

Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation
Taipei Fubon Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
Taiwan Business Bank

Taiwan Cooperative Bank

United Overseas Bank Limited

Woori Bank

Type City
Retail Branch San Francisco
Depositary Agency San Francisco
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch San Francisco
Depositary Agency Los Angeles
Limited Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch San Francisco
Depositary Agency Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch City of Industry
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Nondepositary Agency Los Angeles
Depositary Agency Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Retail Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Depositary Agency Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch San Francisco
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch San Francisco
Depositary Agency Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Limited Branch Los Angeles
Depositary Agency Los Angeles

Wholesale Branch

Los Angeles

Loans
125,916
183,845
403,280

5,892,314
429,550
517,891
364,234
242,796

62,061
739,471
341,537
396,944
372,610
0
205,306
650,981
734,195
269,073

5,883,201

237,387
6,126
631,643
0

0
730,624
0
434,557
395,025
404,409
764,874
276,879

Net due from
related
institutions

342,907

465,180

Total Assets Total Deposits

134,565
186,982
769,223
5,928,333
464,861
957,357
369,609
333,793
76,843
744,312
545,278
592,752
519,749
15,514
210,699
889,177
1,184,031
761,134
5,949,355
239,057
22,425
653,916
2,000
2,320
739,359
3,001
476,449
443,508
569,622
784,698
760,218

65,391
4,032
462,452
1,783,453
400,464
859,420
450
209,892
9,180
512,306
5,953
437,689
468,465
0

8
760,923
921,807
563,680
255,607
1,319
8,252
381,923
0

2,011

0

0
110,116
258,341
434,000
46,793
622,797

Net due to
related

institutions
69,093
91,167
168,324
4,134,459
43,526
0
54,072
92,008
67,284
136,306
46,401
114,595
22,141
15,369
183,383
48,339
55,031
170,734
5,689,904
234,965
14,052
260,699
2,000
160
699,358
3,001
64,803
59,789
22,831
734,911
0
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