SELECTED FINANCIAL INFORMATION- CALIFORNIA OFFICES OF FOREIGN BANKS

as of June 30, 2012

(Amounts rounded to nearest thousand \$)

(Amounts rounded to hearest mousand \$)							
				Net due from			Net due to
				related			related
Name of Foreign Bank	Туре	City	Loans	institutions	Total Assets	Total Deposits	institutions
Bank of Guam	Retail Branch	San Francisco	125,916		134,565	65,391	69,093
Bank of India	Depositary Agency	San Francisco	183,845		186,982	4,032	91,167
Bank of Taiwan	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	403,280		769,223	462,452	168,324
Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd. (The)	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	5,892,314		5,928,333	1,783,453	4,134,459
Bank SinoPac Company Limited	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	429,550		464,861	400,464	43,526
BNP Paribas	Wholesale Branch	San Francisco	517,891	342,907	957,357	859,420	0
Cathay United Bank, Ltd.	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	364,234		369,609	450	54,072
Chang Hwa Commercial Bank, Ltd.	Limited Branch	Los Angeles	242,796		333,793	209,892	92,008
Chong Hing Bank Limited	Wholesale Branch	San Francisco	62,061		76,843	9,180	67,284
DBS Bank Ltd	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	739,471		744,312	512,306	136,306
E. Sun Commercial Bank, Limited	Wholesale Branch	City of Industry	341,537		545,278	5,953	46,401
First Commercial Bank, Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	396,944		592,752	437,689	114,595
Hua Nan Commercial Bank, Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	372,610		519,749	468,465	22,141
KASIKORNBANK PCL	Nondepositary Agency	Los Angeles	0		15,514	0	15,369
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	205,306		210,699	8	183,383
Land Bank of Taiwan	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	650,981		889,177	760,923	48,339
Mega International Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	734,195		1,184,031	921,807	55,031
Mizrahi Tefahot Bank Ltd.	Retail Branch	Los Angeles	269,073		761,134	563,680	170,734
Mizuho Corporate Bank, Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	5,883,201		5,949,355	255,607	5,689,904
Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation, Limited	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	237,387		239,057	1,319	234,965
Philippine National Bank	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	6,126		22,425	8,252	14,052
Shanghai Commercial Bank, Limited	Wholesale Branch	San Francisco	631,643		653,916	381,923	260,699
Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. (The)	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	0		2,000	0	2,000
Standard Chartered Bank	Wholesale Branch	San Francisco	0		2,320	2,011	160
State Bank of India	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	730,624		739,359	0	699,358
Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	0		3,001	0	3,001
Taipei Fubon Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	434,557		476,449	110,116	64,803
Taiwan Business Bank	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	395,025		443,508	258,341	59,789
Taiwan Cooperative Bank	Limited Branch	Los Angeles	404,409		569,622	434,000	22,831
United Overseas Bank Limited	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	764,874		784,698	46,793	734,911
Woori Bank	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	276,879	465,180	760,218	622,797	0
		-					